
United Way Montcalm - Ionia Counties ~ March 2020

We are getting closer to reaching our 2019-2020 campaign goal,
but we are not there yet. Investing in our community through United
Way helps us serve our friends and neighbors in need, through our
programs, and through those of our partner agencies. For more
information about United Way Montcalm-Ionia Counties, or to make
a donation, please click on the link below:

Donate now

Teen Financial Literacy
Video Contest

Teaching teens financial literacy before they graduate is
essential to their success. United Way Montcalm-Ionia
Counties is excited to announce its first Teen Financial
Literacy Video Contest. This contest allows participants
to research a topic of their choice and decide how to
creatively teach others through a 90 second video. For
more information, click on the link below. This contest is
possible thanks to our sponsors:

TITLE SPONSOR
PFCU CREDIT UNION

PLATINUM SPONSORS
INDEPENDENT BANK

ISABELLA BANK
MERCANTILE BANK OF MICHIGAN

Video Contest flyer, rules & entry form

Scholarship prize amounts:Scholarship prize amounts:

First place - $500First place - $500
Second place - $300Second place - $300

Third place - $200Third place - $200

IMPORTANT REMINDER:

April 1st is Census Day! The more people counted means more power and money for
Michigan residents. Michigan stands to lose millions of dollars in federal support for
programs that use census data. There is strength in numbers. When everyone counts,
everyone wins. For more information visit MiVoiceCounts or 2020census.gov


